

Est. on A/C Bill.

Name of Work- 1

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Reconal measurement					
N/A - Const. of Ret. from Durgapuri					
Durga temple to Khosipark					
via. Lakshmi under m. m. b. S. S.					
(H.D.B) bricks.					
N/A - Shiva construction, Ambika Nagar					
Motihari, Champaran.					
Appx. No. - 27 SBD/2023-24.					
D/O start - 19.02.2024.					
D/O completion - 18.2.2025.					
A/R - R.					

① P.V. setting out pillars -					
- do - do - E.I.					
② B.M. pillars -					ANDS.
③ Reference pillars -					12 NOS.
④ clearing & grubbing per					
land - do - do - E.I.					
2 x 20 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 4200.00 m ²					
2 x 25 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 5250.00 m ²					
2 x 30 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 6300.00 m ²					
2 x 15 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 3150.00 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 2100.00 m ²					
					21,000.00 m ²
					÷ 10,000 = 2.10 HEC.
25.2.24.					
J.E.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	2,517	0976 ⁰⁰
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 13745.35 per m ²					Rs 27490 ⁰⁰
21/8 Road Marking with Hot					
18 Applied Thermoplastic Comp					
do do					
Qty - 460 m ²					
@ Rs 886 ⁰⁰ /m ²					Rs 407790 ⁰⁰
22/9 Road Marking with Hot					
19 Applied Thermoplastic					
Qty - 140 m ²					
@ Rs 995 ⁰⁰ /m ²					Rs 139320 ⁰⁰
23/10 Hand Shouldering					
12 Laying Brick on edge					
Qty - do do					
Qty - 522.30 m ²					
@ Rs 41.31/m ²					Rs 2162726 ⁰⁰
24/16 Planting of Tree &					
20 there maintenance one					
Year - do do					
Qty - 190 Nos					
215 Nos					
@ Rs 1305 ⁰⁰ /Nos					Rs 288419 ⁰⁰
Total Rs 2,63,089 ¹⁸					
					Rs 2,63,089 ¹⁸

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.R	2,63,007.16	= 00
Add 18% G.S.T			(+)	47,316.11	= 00
Add 1% Labourcess			(+)	262.867	= 00
Seigniorage Fee			(+)	6,10,000	= 00
			Total	3,18,1207	= 00
Less 0.08% Aspiration			(-)	25513	= 00
			Nett	3,18,68,694	= 00
Less previous Payment			(-)	2,36,45550	= 00
T.M.D Page - 20			Nett	82,20,144	= 00
Cancel					

			B.P.R	26308916	= 00
25/23	Cement concrete Pavement 30				
"	M30 (P.C.C Road Pavement)				
6.00 M3	Page No - 37				
@ B 949625	Page No - 37				
				56979	= 00
			Total	26365895	= 00
Add 18% G.S.T			(+)	474586	= 00
Add 1% Labourcess			(+)	263658	= 00
Seigniorage Fee			(+)	6,10,000	= 00
			Total	3,19,85414	= 00
Less 0.08% Aspiration			(-)	25588	= 00
			Nett	3,19,59,526	= 00
Less Previous Payment			(-)	2,36,45550	= 00
			Total	8313976	= 00

ABLR
07/01/25
TS

Continuation
07-01-25
A.E

Final - 225839 = 00